
Day Time Home Team Away Team
Sunday, December 4 6:30 PM PC Shooters V. Puckers

8:00 PM Breadheads V. Rampsport

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Contrabandits V. Blue Sky Bars

Sunday, December 11 6:30 PM Rampsport V. Blue Sky Bars

8:00 PM Silver Game

9:15 PM Contrabandits V. Puckers

10:45 PM Breadheads V. PC Shooters

Sunday, January 8 6:30 PM Silver Game

8:00 PM Contrabandits V. Breadheads

9:15 PM Blue Sky Bars V. Puckers

10:45 PM PC Shooters V. Rampsport

Sunday, January 15 6:30 PM Contrabandits V. PC Shooters

8:00 PM Silver Game

9:15 PM Puckers V. Rampsport

10:45 PM Breadheads V. Blue Sky Bars

Sunday, January 22 6:30 PM Puckers V. Breadheads

8:00 PM Blue Sky Bars V. PC Shooters

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Rampsport V. Contrabandits

Sunday, January 29 6:30 PM Silver Game

8:00 PM Contrabandits V. Blue Sky Bars

9:15 PM Rampsport V. Breadheads

10:45 PM PC Shooters V. Puckers

Sunday, February 5 8:00 AM Silver Game

9:30 AM Breadheads V. PC Shooters

10:45 AM Contrabandits V. Puckers

12:15 PM Rampsport V. Blue Sky Bars

Sunday, February 12 6:30 PM Puckers V. Blue Sky Bars

8:00 PM Silver Game

9:15 PM Breadheads V. Contrabandits

10:45 PM PC Shooters V. Rampsport

Sunday, February 19 6:30 PM PC Shooters V. Contrabandits

8:00 PM Puckers V. Rampsport

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Blue Sky Bars V. Breadheads

Sunday, February 26 6:30 PM Contrabandits V. Rampsport

8:00 PM Blue Sky Bars V. PC Shooters

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Puckers V. Breadheads

Sunday, March 5 6:30 PM PC Shooters V. Puckers

8:00 PM Breadheads V. Rampsport

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Contrabandits V. Blue Sky Bars

Winter 16-17 Open Gold Schedule



Sunday, March 12 6:30 PM Silver Game

8:00 PM Breadheads V. Contrabandits

9:15 PM Blue Sky Bars V. PC Shooters

10:45 PM Puckers V. Rampsport

Sunday, March 19 6:30 PM Rampsport V. Blue Sky Bars

8:00 PM Silver Game

9:15 PM PC Shooters V. Contrabandits

10:45 PM Puckers V. Breadheads

Sunday, March 26 6:30 PM Puckers V. Blue Sky Bars

8:00 PM PC Shooters V. Breadheads

9:15 PM Silver Game

10:45 PM Rampsport V. Contrabandits

Sunday, April 2 6:30 PM Silver Game

8:00 PM PC Shooters V. Rampsport

9:15 PM Puckers V. Contrabandits

10:45 PM Breadheads V. Blue Sky Bars

Sunday, April 16 6:30 PM Playoffs TBD V.

8:00 PM V.

9:15 PM V.

10:45 PM V.

Sunday, April 23 6:30 PM V.

8:00 PM V.

9:15 PM V.

10:45 PM V.

Sunday, April 30 6:30 PM V.

8:00 PM V.

9:15 PM V.

10:45 PM V.
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